Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Order data

Order number 370025 M10
GTIN 4046368560707
[tem class 37M
Description

Version:

- Clamp with socket-head screw to DIN912, with oil-tight O-ring.
- Secure and precise clamping.

- Compact size, so few interference contours.
Knife-edge clamp for blanks.

Application:

Ideal for multiple clamping.

Bio: 25.4 mm

H: 18.03 mm

B;: 10.2 mm

Hy:11.4 mm

Height H,: 6.3 mm

Clamping width: 25.4 mm

Technical description

H, 117.4 mm

Material Steel
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H

Buo

Clamping force

Clamping travel

Clamping width

Thread M

B,

Height H,

maximum tightening torque

Type of product

18.03 mm
254 mm
26 kN
1.7 mm
254 mm
M10
10.2 mm
6.3 mm
40 Nm

Jig clamping system
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